

Beyond Security Announces Technology Partnership with A.I. Corporation

CUPERTINO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 24, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- San Jose, CA. October 24, 2017-Beyond Security, a leading provider of automated security testing solutions including vulnerability management announced their technology partnership with A.I. Corporation (AIC) - a software solutions vendor for system design and development, that serves over 15 software makers by providing over 100 embedded software products and solutions in Japan.



AIC's solutions and products cover a broad range of industries such as

consumer electronics devices, automotive, telecom, digital office equipment, communication and network equipment, industrial control and factory automation.

"AIC is excited to become master distributor of Beyond Security. Security is the most important business segment for AIC. I believe the beSTORM fuzzing tool will be a strong core product here," said Hiro Kato, CEO and President of AIC. "We are very impressed with the unique features of beSTORM fuzzer for proprietary protocols because there are many such opportunities in Japan. We also like AVDS product as network security solution for IoT market. This is an emerging market and I think AIC can help IoT customers tremendously with the increasing threats of cyber-attacks to IoT devices" he stated.

"Japan's security is important to the world and providing tools for their dedicated security teams is our pleasure and honor," said Aviram Jenik, Chief Executive Officer at Beyond Security. "AIC is uniquely positioned and well qualified to make this possible and we are very happy to be supporting them in this endeavor", he added.

Beyond Security is a leading worldwide security solutions provider. It's testing tools accurately assess and manage security weaknesses in networks, applications, industrial systems and networked software. Beyond Security's product lines include, AVDS for network vulnerability management and beSTORM for software security testing, which can help secure network and applications and comply with the security policy requirements that exceeds industry and government standards.

Founded in 1999, Beyond Security's solutions are essential components in the risk management program for many organizations worldwide. With the headquarters located in Cupertino, California, Beyond Security's distributors and resellers can be found in North and South America, Europe, Asia, Africa, the Middle East and Australia.

For more information, please contact – Sonia Awan at 747-254-5705 or at

soniaa@beyondsecurity.com.
Or visit us at www.beyondsecurity.com or AIC at https://www.aicp.co.ip

Sonia Awan Beyond Security 818-539-7888 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.